References

Cary Bozeman
Bozeman Group Consulting
Former Mayor, City of Bremerton

Phone: 360-337-9375

cary@carybozeman.com

Kurt Creager
Founder, Urban Housing Solutions, LLC
Phone: 206-456-6108

Kurt.urbanist@gmail.com

Derek Kilmer

U.S. Representative, Washington State
1520 Longworth House Office Building
Washington, DC 20515

phone: 202-225-5916

Preston Prince

Executive Director

Housing Authority Sana Clara
Phone 408-275-8770

preston.prince@mail.com

Jeff Nave

In-House Counsel

Inland Group

Phone: 509-891-5162
jeffn@inlandconstruction.com

Kim Herman
Executive Director, Retired

Washington State Housing Finance Commission
Phone: 206-287-4427

hermanmk@comcast.net

Michael Novogradac
Managing Partner
Novogradac & Company LLC
Phone 415-356-8000

Michael.novogradac@novo.com

Sharon Lee
Executive Director

Low-Income Housing Institute
Phone: 206-443-9935
sharonl@LIHI.org

Charlotte Garrido

Kitsap County Commissioner
Phone 360-337-7080
Cgarrido@cgrconsulting.org

Dawn Arnold
Executive Vice President and Chief Operating

Officer

Invest Atlanta
Phone 404-614 8289
D.luke@investatlanta.com

Chuck Brass

Partner

Forsyth Street Advisors
Phone 212 792 8592
Cbrass@forsythestreet.com

Ernestine W. Garey

Vice President, Choice Neighborhoods
Atlanta Housing www.atlantahousing.org
Voice 404.541.5883 |

Fax 404.724.4155| Cell 404.680.9568
ernestine.garey@atlantahousing.org
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